
Show #1031 (NYPLS; NYTRL; NYRNN; NYWCH): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)

8500. SHTX NYAA: Novice Youth All Around - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 717 My Socks Do Audrey Hart Audrey Hart105.00

2 700 GeeWhiz Im Peppy Leah Tate Leah Tate96.00

3 713 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst Kenadi R Hurst93.00

4 804 Trump Twenty Twenty Charlee Piggott Ricky Piggott92.00

5 830 Wichita Jeweliana Neason David Neason91.00

6 687 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan Lillian Angela Sloan86.00

7 722 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel Carol Ann Hetzel80.00

8 792 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman Eydi Pittman77.00

9 684 WH Sweet Lil Redgirl Bella Bridges Bella Bridges73.00

10 782 Startime Juice Tori Underwood Tori Underwood71.00

11 866 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson JB Jr Bowles71.00

12 894 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura Klare Segura71.00

13 863 Tejons Smart Doc Brylee Leach Brylee Leach66.00

14 865 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund Jocelyn Olund64.00

15 800 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis Carson Marie Gattis59.00

16 869 Peppa Marin McCarthy Cherie Young56.00

17 867 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young Cherie Young54.00

18 868 Fire Ashlyn Moore Ashlyn Moore45.00

19 685 Play Knot Koy Morgan Koy Morgan44.00

20 701 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser Phillip E Hiser40.00

21 831 Sonitas Royal Zero Samuel Neason David Neason37.00

22 871 Deacon  Ava Casto Cherie Young35.00

23 875 Munchie Katrina Deleon Cherie Young30.00

24 870 Cha Cha Sofia Shaw Sofia Shaw28.00

25 874 Skippers Golden Queen Abby Leckman James Young22.00



Show #1031 (CLAY CAVINDER): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)

82. SHTX NYPLS: Novice Youth Pleasure - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 700 GeeWhiz Im Peppy Leah Tate 74.00 Leah Tate30.00

2 830 Wichita Jeweliana Neason 73.00 David Neason29.00

3 684 WH Sweet Lil Redgirl Bella Bridges 73.00 Bella Bridges28.00

4 717 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 72.50 Audrey Hart27.00

5 863 Tejons Smart Doc Brylee Leach 72.50 Brylee Leach26.00

6 782 Startime Juice Tori Underwood 71.50 Tori Underwood25.00

7 800 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 71.00 Carson Marie Gattis24.00

8 865 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund 70.00 Jocelyn Olund23.00

9 722 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 69.50 Carol Ann Hetzel22.00

10 804 Trump Twenty Twenty Charlee Piggott 69.50 Ricky Piggott21.00

11 713 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 69.50 Kenadi R Hurst20.00

12 869 Peppa Marin McCarthy 68.00 Cherie Young19.00

13 687 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 67.50 Lillian Angela Sloan18.00

14 864 Pony Queen Bluegrass Macie Loewen 66.50 JB Jr Bowles17.00

15 803 Snackcake Ella Dora 66.50 Shanon Harris16.00

16 802 I Kinda Do Ava Dora 65.00 Ava Dora15.00

17 831 Sonitas Royal Zero Samuel Neason 63.00 David Neason14.00

18 873 Fritzl Faith Bowen 62.00 Cherie Young13.00

19 866 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 61.00 JB Jr Bowles12.00

20 871 Deacon  Ava Casto 59.50 Cherie Young11.00

21 867 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 57.00 Cherie Young10.00

22 868 Fire Ashlyn Moore 56.00 Ashlyn Moore9.00

23 870 Cha Cha Sofia Shaw 55.50 Sofia Shaw8.00

OP1 24 792 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 65.50 Eydi Pittman7.00

OP1 25 894 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 63.50 Klare Segura6.00

OP1 26 874 Skippers Golden Queen Abby Leckman 62.00 James Young5.00

OP1 27 872 Special  Hannah Ferrier 60.50 Cherie Young4.00

OP2 28 701 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 62.50 Phillip E Hiser3.00

OP2 29 875 Munchie Katrina Deleon 58.50 Cherie Young2.00

OP3+ 30 685 Play Knot Koy Morgan 59.00 Koy Morgan1.00



Show #1031 (Mark Russell): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)

88. SHTX NYRNN: Novice Youth Reining - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 687 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 72.50 Lillian Angela Sloan29.00

2 713 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 71.00 Kenadi R Hurst28.00

3 804 Trump Twenty Twenty Charlee Piggott 70.00 Ricky Piggott27.00

4 863 Tejons Smart Doc Brylee Leach 69.00 Brylee Leach26.00

5 717 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 68.50 Audrey Hart25.00

6 792 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 68.50 Eydi Pittman24.00

7 830 Wichita Jeweliana Neason 65.50 David Neason23.00

8 700 GeeWhiz Im Peppy Leah Tate 65.00 Leah Tate22.00

9 894 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 62.00 Klare Segura21.00

10 722 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 61.50 Carol Ann Hetzel20.00

11 868 Fire Ashlyn Moore 61.50 Ashlyn Moore19.00

12 866 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 61.00 JB Jr Bowles18.00

13 865 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund 59.50 Jocelyn Olund17.00

14 782 Startime Juice Tori Underwood 59.00 Tori Underwood16.00

15 867 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 59.00 Cherie Young15.00

16 869 Peppa Marin McCarthy 58.00 Cherie Young14.00

17 685 Play Knot Koy Morgan 56.00 Koy Morgan13.00

18 875 Munchie Katrina Deleon 55.00 Cherie Young12.00

19 873 Fritzl Faith Bowen 54.50 Cherie Young11.00

20 870 Cha Cha Sofia Shaw 54.00 Sofia Shaw10.00

21 871 Deacon  Ava Casto 52.00 Cherie Young9.00

22 874 Skippers Golden Queen Abby Leckman 51.50 James Young8.00

23 803 Snackcake Ella Dora 50.50 Shanon Harris7.00

OP1 24 800 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 70.00 Carson Marie Gattis6.00

OP1 25 684 WH Sweet Lil Redgirl Bella Bridges 66.00 Bella Bridges5.00

OP1 26 831 Sonitas Royal Zero Samuel Neason 55.50 David Neason4.00

OP1 27 701 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 55.00 Phillip E Hiser3.00

OP1 28 802 I Kinda Do Ava Dora 54.00 Ava Dora2.00



Show #1031 (Mark Russell): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)

85. SHTX NYTRL: Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 830 Wichita Jeweliana Neason 74.50 David Neason30.00

2 894 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 73.50 Klare Segura29.00

3 713 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 72.50 Kenadi R Hurst28.00

4 717 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 69.50 Audrey Hart27.00

5 792 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 69.00 Eydi Pittman26.00

6 866 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 69.00 JB Jr Bowles25.00

7 701 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 69.00 Phillip E Hiser24.00

8 700 GeeWhiz Im Peppy Leah Tate 68.00 Leah Tate23.00

9 800 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 68.00 Carson Marie Gattis22.00

10 869 Peppa Marin McCarthy 68.00 Cherie Young21.00

11 722 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 67.50 Carol Ann Hetzel20.00

12 804 Trump Twenty Twenty Charlee Piggott 66.50 Ricky Piggott19.00

13 865 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund 64.50 Jocelyn Olund18.00

14 687 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 63.00 Lillian Angela Sloan17.00

15 684 WH Sweet Lil Redgirl Bella Bridges 62.00 Bella Bridges16.00

16 867 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 61.50 Cherie Young15.00

17 802 I Kinda Do Ava Dora 60.00 Ava Dora14.00

18 863 Tejons Smart Doc Brylee Leach 59.00 Brylee Leach13.00

19 875 Munchie Katrina Deleon 55.00 Cherie Young12.00

20 782 Startime Juice Tori Underwood 54.00 Tori Underwood11.00

21 803 Snackcake Ella Dora 53.00 Shanon Harris10.00

22 868 Fire Ashlyn Moore 41.00 Ashlyn Moore9.00

OP1 23 831 Sonitas Royal Zero Samuel Neason 61.50 David Neason8.00

OP1 24 685 Play Knot Koy Morgan 55.50 Koy Morgan7.00

OP1 25 874 Skippers Golden Queen Abby Leckman 54.00 James Young6.00

OP1 26 870 Cha Cha Sofia Shaw 44.50 Sofia Shaw5.00

OP1 27 873 Fritzl Faith Bowen 42.50 Cherie Young4.00

OP2 28 871 Deacon  Ava Casto 57.00 Cherie Young3.00

OP3+ 29 872 Special  Hannah Ferrier 42.50 Cherie Young2.00

OP3+ 30 718 Kaitlyns Red Diablo Ella Hart 40.50 Ella Hart1.00



Show #1031 (Delena C Doyle): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)

93. SHTX NYWCH: Novice Youth Working Cow - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 717 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 72.00 Audrey Hart26.00

2 804 Trump Twenty Twenty Charlee Piggott 71.50 Ricky Piggott25.00

3 684 WH Sweet Lil Redgirl Bella Bridges 70.50 Bella Bridges24.00

4 685 Play Knot Koy Morgan 70.50 Koy Morgan23.00

5 687 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 70.00 Lillian Angela Sloan22.00

6 700 GeeWhiz Im Peppy Leah Tate 70.00 Leah Tate21.00

7 792 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 69.50 Eydi Pittman20.00

8 782 Startime Juice Tori Underwood 69.00 Tori Underwood19.00

9 722 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 69.00 Carol Ann Hetzel18.00

10 713 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 68.00 Kenadi R Hurst17.00

11 866 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 66.50 JB Jr Bowles16.00

12 894 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 66.00 Klare Segura15.00

13 867 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 58.00 Cherie Young14.00

14 864 Pony Queen Bluegrass Macie Loewen 64.50 JB Jr Bowles13.00

15 871 Deacon  Ava Casto 63.50 Cherie Young12.00

16 831 Sonitas Royal Zero Samuel Neason 62.50 David Neason11.00

17 701 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 62.00 Phillip E Hiser10.00

18 830 Wichita Jeweliana Neason 61.50 David Neason9.00

19 868 Fire Ashlyn Moore 61.50 Ashlyn Moore8.00

20 800 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 61.50 Carson Marie Gattis7.00

21 865 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund 61.00 Jocelyn Olund6.00

22 870 Cha Cha Sofia Shaw 60.00 Sofia Shaw5.00

23 875 Munchie Katrina Deleon 59.00 Cherie Young4.00

24 874 Skippers Golden Queen Abby Leckman 58.00 James Young3.00

25 869 Peppa Marin McCarthy 58.00 Cherie Young2.00

OP1 26 863 Tejons Smart Doc Brylee Leach 61.50 Brylee Leach1.00


